Macomb County, Ml, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$510

0

$184
$491
$166
$156
$209
$1,716
$20,592

Married
Couple

$648

0

$361
$638
$332
$228
$300
$2,507
$30,084

Adult, One
Child

$648
$585
$345
$638
$415
$294
$309
$3,234
$38,808

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Macomb County, MI, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$648
$668
$288
$638
$361
$297
$317
$3,217
$38,604

Two Adults,
2 Children

$846
$1,170
$345
$981
$637
$480
$466
$4,925
$59,100

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$846
$1,318
$609
$981
$637
$487
$482
$5,360
$64,320

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$810

0
$359
$441
$238
$185
$185

$64
$411

$2,693
$32,316

Married
Couple

$1,058
0

$684
$882
$559
$318
$318

$99
$651

$4,569
$54,828

Adult, One
Child

$1,058
$895
$666
$882
$662
$416
$416

$82
$783

$5,577
$66,924

Household STABILITY Budget, Macomb County, MI, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,058
$986
$515
$882
$662
$410
$410

$64
$721

$5,708
$68,496

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,279
$1,789
$1,353
$1,356
$857
$663
$663
$123
$1,644
$9,727
$116,724

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,279
$1,787
$1,167
$1,356
$857
$645
$645
$99
$1,690
$9,525
$114,300

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..
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