Macomb County, MI, 2015

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Macomb County, MI, 2015									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$510	\$648	\$648	\$648	\$846	\$846			
Childcare	0	0	\$585	\$668	\$1,170	\$1,318			
Food	\$184	\$361	\$345	\$288	\$345	\$609			
Transportation	\$491	\$638	\$638	\$638	\$981	\$981			
Healthcare	\$166	\$332	\$415	\$361	\$637	\$637			
Miscellaneous	\$156	\$228	\$294	\$297	\$480	\$487			
Tax	\$209	\$300	\$309	\$317	\$466	\$482			
Monthly Total	\$1,716	\$2,507	\$3,234	\$3,217	\$4,925	\$5,360			
Annual Total	\$20,592	\$30,084	\$38,808	\$38,604	\$59,100	\$64,320			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..

Household STABILITY Budget, Macomb County, MI, 2015									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$810	\$1,058	\$1,058	\$1,058	\$1,279	\$1,279			
Childcare	0	0	\$895	\$986	\$1,789	\$1,787			
Food	\$359	\$684	\$666	\$515	\$1,353	\$1,167			
Transportation	\$441	\$882	\$882	\$882	\$1,356	\$1,356			
Healthcare	\$238	\$559	\$662	\$662	\$857	\$857			
Miscellaneous	\$185	\$318	\$416	\$410	\$663	\$645			
Savings	\$185	\$318	\$416	\$410	\$663	\$645			
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99			
Tax	\$411	\$651	\$783	\$721	\$1,644	\$1,690			
Monthly Total	\$2,693	\$4,569	\$5,577	\$5,708	\$9,727	\$9,525			
Annual Total	\$32,316	\$54,828	\$66,924	\$68,496	\$116,724	\$114,300			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..